
Place

OA Name Bib

Place

Gender Gender

Place

Masters

Place

Div Division Chip Time Gun Time

1 Isaac Jensen 7 1 M Age 20-29 04:52:53.625 04:52:57.822

2 Zeb Perez 11 2 M Age 40-49 05:11:15.992 05:11:19.373

3 Alan Wood 18 3 M Age 30-39 05:27:36.628 05:27:39.189

4 Matt Stone 16 4 M 1 Age 30-39 05:42:48.048 05:42:52.388

5 Mark Hayden 6 5 M 2 Age 30-39 06:12:47.771 06:12:52.718

6 Eric Fredback 5 6 M 3 Age 30-39 06:29:53.539 06:29:57.881

7 Amanda Stone 227 1 F Age 30-39 06:37:23.440 06:37:29.105

8 Andrew Boespflug 1 7 M 4 Age 30-39 06:57:17.462 06:57:25.145

9 Andres Regalado 12 8 M 5 Age 30-39 07:25:01.302 07:25:06.257

10 Taylor Davis 4 9 M 6 Age 30-39 07:39:19.017 07:39:23.025

11 Nick Boespflug 2 10 M 7 Age 30-39 07:45:47.002 07:45:52.935

12 Ruth Kennedy 9 2 F Age 40-49 08:01:28.624 08:01:34.953

13 Benjamin Smoker 13 11 M 1 1 Age 40-49 08:01:31.739 08:01:40.392

DNF Ben Calabretta 3 DNF M DNF DNF Age 40-49

DNF Colby Jones 8 DNF M DNF DNF Age 40-49

DNF Brett Mumford 10 DNF M DNF DNF Age 50-59

DNS Jennifer Sowers 14 DNS F DNS DNS Age 40-49

DNS Thom Sowers 15 DNS M DNS DNS Age 50-59

DNS Monique Testa 17 DNS F DNS DNS Age 50-59

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2021

Marathon

Full Results - All
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Place

OA Name Bib

Place

Gender Gender

Place

Masters

Place

Div Division Chip Time TimePoint Distance Cumulative Chip

1 Isaac Jensen 7 1 M Age 20-29 04:52:53.625

02:08:03.064 13.1 13.100 02:08:03.064

01:15:28.960 19.3 6.200 03:23:32.024

01:29:21.601 Finish 6.900 04:52:53.625

2 Zeb Perez 11 2 M Age 40-49 05:11:15.992

02:08:03.146 13.1 13.100 02:08:03.146

01:27:12.385 19.3 6.200 03:35:15.531

01:36:00.461 Finish 6.900 05:11:15.992

3 Alan Wood 18 3 M Age 30-39 05:27:36.628

02:21:25.271 13.1 13.100 02:21:25.271

01:34:00.833 19.3 6.200 03:55:26.104

01:32:10.524 Finish 6.900 05:27:36.628

4 Matt Stone 16 4 M 1 Age 30-39 05:42:48.048

02:27:50.197 13.1 13.100 02:27:50.197

01:34:44.169 19.3 6.200 04:02:34.366

01:40:13.682 Finish 6.900 05:42:48.048

5 Mark Hayden 6 5 M 2 Age 30-39 06:12:47.771

02:46:31.665 13.1 13.100 02:46:31.665

01:45:55.860 19.3 6.200 04:32:27.525

01:40:20.246 Finish 6.900 06:12:47.771

6 Eric Fredback 5 6 M 3 Age 30-39 06:29:53.539

02:23:24.106 13.1 13.100 02:23:24.106

01:41:31.558 19.3 6.200 04:04:55.664

02:24:57.875 Finish 6.900 06:29:53.539

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2021

Marathon

Full Results - All
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McCall Trailrunning Classic 2021

Marathon

Full Results - All

7 Amanda Stone 227 1 F Age 30-39 06:37:23.440

03:04:24.114 13.1 13.100 03:04:24.114

01:46:15.734 19.3 6.200 04:50:39.848

01:46:43.592 Finish 6.900 06:37:23.440

8 Andrew Boespflug 1 7 M 4 Age 30-39 06:57:17.462

03:01:57.380 13.1 13.100 03:01:57.380

01:51:47.706 19.3 6.200 04:53:45.086

02:03:32.376 Finish 6.900 06:57:17.462

9 Andres Regalado 12 8 M 5 Age 30-39 07:25:01.302

03:09:39.752 13.1 13.100 03:09:39.752

02:21:26.892 19.3 6.200 05:31:06.644

01:53:54.658 Finish 6.900 07:25:01.302

10 Taylor Davis 4 9 M 6 Age 30-39 07:39:19.017

03:03:50.526 13.1 13.100 03:03:50.526

02:21:28.452 19.3 6.200 05:25:18.978

02:14:00.039 Finish 6.900 07:39:19.017

11 Nick Boespflug 2 10 M 7 Age 30-39 07:45:47.002

03:02:07.862 13.1 13.100 03:02:07.862

02:15:25.407 19.3 6.200 05:17:33.269

02:28:13.733 Finish 6.900 07:45:47.002

12 Ruth Kennedy 9 2 F Age 40-49 08:01:28.624

03:03:09.007 13.1 13.100 03:03:09.007

02:36:05.073 19.3 6.200 05:39:14.080

02:22:14.544 Finish 6.900 08:01:28.624
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McCall Trailrunning Classic 2021

Marathon

Full Results - All

13 Benjamin Smoker 13 11 M 1 1 Age 40-49 08:01:31.739

03:13:01.893 13.1 13.100 03:13:01.893

02:32:43.695 19.3 6.200 05:45:45.588

02:15:46.151 Finish 6.900 08:01:31.739

DNF Ben Calabretta 3 DNF M DNF DNF Age 40-49

02:49:13.022 13.1 13.100 02:49:13.022

02:56:41.068 19.3 6.200 05:45:54.090

DNF Colby Jones 8 DNF M DNF DNF Age 40-49

02:38:47.431 13.1 13.100 02:38:47.431

00:52:20.038 19.3 6.200 03:31:07.469

DNF Brett Mumford 10 DNF M DNF DNF Age 50-59

02:49:11.263 13.1 13.100 02:49:11.263

01:50:17.353 19.3 6.200 04:39:28.616

DNS Jennifer Sowers 14 DNS F DNS DNS Age 40-49

DNS Thom Sowers 15 DNS M DNS DNS Age 50-59

DNS Monique Testa 17 DNS F DNS DNS Age 50-59
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Place

OA Name Bib

Place

Gender Gender

Place

Masters

Place

Div Division Chip Time Gun Time

1 Isaac Jensen 7 1 M Age 20-29 04:52:53.625 04:52:57.822

2 Zeb Perez 11 2 M Age 40-49 05:11:15.992 05:11:19.373

3 Alan Wood 18 3 M Age 30-39 05:27:36.628 05:27:39.189

4 Matt Stone 16 4 M 1 Age 30-39 05:42:48.048 05:42:52.388

5 Mark Hayden 6 5 M 2 Age 30-39 06:12:47.771 06:12:52.718

6 Eric Fredback 5 6 M 3 Age 30-39 06:29:53.539 06:29:57.881

8 Andrew Boespflug 1 7 M 4 Age 30-39 06:57:17.462 06:57:25.145

9 Andres Regalado 12 8 M 5 Age 30-39 07:25:01.302 07:25:06.257

10 Taylor Davis 4 9 M 6 Age 30-39 07:39:19.017 07:39:23.025

11 Nick Boespflug 2 10 M 7 Age 30-39 07:45:47.002 07:45:52.935

13 Benjamin Smoker 13 11 M 1 1 Age 40-49 08:01:31.739 08:01:40.392

DNF Ben Calabretta 3 DNF M DNF DNF Age 40-49

DNF Colby Jones 8 DNF M DNF DNF Age 40-49

DNF Brett Mumford 10 DNF M DNF DNF Age 50-59

DNS Thom Sowers 15 DNS M DNS DNS Age 50-59

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2021

Marathon

Full Results - Male
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OA Name Bib
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Gender Gender
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Div Division Chip Time Gun Time

7 Amanda Stone 227 1 F Age 30-39 06:37:23.440 06:37:29.105

12 Ruth Kennedy 9 2 F Age 40-49 08:01:28.624 08:01:34.953

DNS Jennifer Sowers 14 DNS F DNS DNS Age 40-49

DNS Monique Testa 17 DNS F DNS DNS Age 50-59

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2021

Marathon

Full Results - Female
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Division Place

Place

Gender

Place

Masters

Place

OverAll Name Bib Chip Time Gun Time

Male - Age 20-29 1 1 Isaac Jensen 7 04:52:53.625 04:52:57.822

Female - Age 30-39 1 7 Amanda Stone 227 06:37:23.440 06:37:29.105

Male - Age 30-39 3 3 Alan Wood 18 05:27:36.628 05:27:39.189

Male - Age 30-39 1 4 4 Matt Stone 16 05:42:48.048 05:42:52.388

Male - Age 30-39 2 5 5 Mark Hayden 6 06:12:47.771 06:12:52.718

Male - Age 30-39 3 6 6 Eric Fredback 5 06:29:53.539 06:29:57.881

Male - Age 30-39 4 7 8 Andrew Boespflug 1 06:57:17.462 06:57:25.145

Male - Age 30-39 5 8 9 Andres Regalado 12 07:25:01.302 07:25:06.257

Male - Age 30-39 6 9 10 Taylor Davis 4 07:39:19.017 07:39:23.025

Male - Age 30-39 7 10 11 Nick Boespflug 2 07:45:47.002 07:45:52.935

Female - Age 40-49 2 12 Ruth Kennedy 9 08:01:28.624 08:01:34.953

Female - Age 40-49 DNS DNS DNS DNS Jennifer Sowers 14

Male - Age 40-49 2 2 Zeb Perez 11 05:11:15.992 05:11:19.373

Male - Age 40-49 1 11 1 13 Benjamin Smoker 13 08:01:31.739 08:01:40.392

Male - Age 40-49 DNF DNF DNF DNF Ben Calabretta 3

Male - Age 40-49 DNF DNF DNF DNF Colby Jones 8

Female - Age 50-59 DNS DNS DNS DNS Monique Testa 17

Male - Age 50-59 DNF DNF DNF DNF Brett Mumford 10

Male - Age 50-59 DNS DNS DNS DNS Thom Sowers 15

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2021

Marathon

Category/Group Results

www.ProRaceTiming.Com 7/18/2021 Page 1 of 1



Place

OA Name Bib

Place

Gender Gender

Place

Masters

Place

Div Division Chip Time Gun Time

8 Andrew Boespflug 1 7 M 4 Age 30-39 06:57:17.462 06:57:25.145

11 Nick Boespflug 2 10 M 7 Age 30-39 07:45:47.002 07:45:52.935

DNF Ben Calabretta 3 DNF M DNF DNF Age 40-49

10 Taylor Davis 4 9 M 6 Age 30-39 07:39:19.017 07:39:23.025

6 Eric Fredback 5 6 M 3 Age 30-39 06:29:53.539 06:29:57.881

5 Mark Hayden 6 5 M 2 Age 30-39 06:12:47.771 06:12:52.718

1 Isaac Jensen 7 1 M Age 20-29 04:52:53.625 04:52:57.822

DNF Colby Jones 8 DNF M DNF DNF Age 40-49

12 Ruth Kennedy 9 2 F Age 40-49 08:01:28.624 08:01:34.953

DNF Brett Mumford 10 DNF M DNF DNF Age 50-59

2 Zeb Perez 11 2 M Age 40-49 05:11:15.992 05:11:19.373

9 Andres Regalado 12 8 M 5 Age 30-39 07:25:01.302 07:25:06.257

13 Benjamin Smoker 13 11 M 1 1 Age 40-49 08:01:31.739 08:01:40.392

DNS Jennifer Sowers 14 DNS F DNS DNS Age 40-49

DNS Thom Sowers 15 DNS M DNS DNS Age 50-59

7 Amanda Stone 227 1 F Age 30-39 06:37:23.440 06:37:29.105

4 Matt Stone 16 4 M 1 Age 30-39 05:42:48.048 05:42:52.388

DNS Monique Testa 17 DNS F DNS DNS Age 50-59

3 Alan Wood 18 3 M Age 30-39 05:27:36.628 05:27:39.189

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2021

Marathon

List by Name - All
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Place

OA Name Bib

Place

Gender Gender

Place

Masters

Place

Div Division Chip Time TimePoint Distance Cumulative Chip

8 Andrew Boespflug 1 7 M 4 Age 30-39 06:57:17.462

03:01:57.380 13.1 13.100 03:01:57.380

01:51:47.706 19.3 6.200 04:53:45.086

02:03:32.376 Finish 6.900 06:57:17.462

11 Nick Boespflug 2 10 M 7 Age 30-39 07:45:47.002

03:02:07.862 13.1 13.100 03:02:07.862

02:15:25.407 19.3 6.200 05:17:33.269

02:28:13.733 Finish 6.900 07:45:47.002

DNF Ben Calabretta 3 DNF M DNF DNF Age 40-49

02:49:13.022 13.1 13.100 02:49:13.022

02:56:41.068 19.3 6.200 05:45:54.090

10 Taylor Davis 4 9 M 6 Age 30-39 07:39:19.017

03:03:50.526 13.1 13.100 03:03:50.526

02:21:28.452 19.3 6.200 05:25:18.978

02:14:00.039 Finish 6.900 07:39:19.017

6 Eric Fredback 5 6 M 3 Age 30-39 06:29:53.539

02:23:24.106 13.1 13.100 02:23:24.106

01:41:31.558 19.3 6.200 04:04:55.664

02:24:57.875 Finish 6.900 06:29:53.539

5 Mark Hayden 6 5 M 2 Age 30-39 06:12:47.771

02:46:31.665 13.1 13.100 02:46:31.665

01:45:55.860 19.3 6.200 04:32:27.525

01:40:20.246 Finish 6.900 06:12:47.771

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2021

Marathon

List by Name - All
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Place

OA Name Bib

Place

Gender Gender

Place

Masters

Place

Div Division Chip Time TimePoint Distance Cumulative Chip

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2021

Marathon

List by Name - All

1 Isaac Jensen 7 1 M Age 20-29 04:52:53.625

02:08:03.064 13.1 13.100 02:08:03.064

01:15:28.960 19.3 6.200 03:23:32.024

01:29:21.601 Finish 6.900 04:52:53.625

DNF Colby Jones 8 DNF M DNF DNF Age 40-49

02:38:47.431 13.1 13.100 02:38:47.431

00:52:20.038 19.3 6.200 03:31:07.469

12 Ruth Kennedy 9 2 F Age 40-49 08:01:28.624

03:03:09.007 13.1 13.100 03:03:09.007

02:36:05.073 19.3 6.200 05:39:14.080

02:22:14.544 Finish 6.900 08:01:28.624

DNF Brett Mumford 10 DNF M DNF DNF Age 50-59

02:49:11.263 13.1 13.100 02:49:11.263

01:50:17.353 19.3 6.200 04:39:28.616

2 Zeb Perez 11 2 M Age 40-49 05:11:15.992

02:08:03.146 13.1 13.100 02:08:03.146

01:27:12.385 19.3 6.200 03:35:15.531

01:36:00.461 Finish 6.900 05:11:15.992

9 Andres Regalado 12 8 M 5 Age 30-39 07:25:01.302

03:09:39.752 13.1 13.100 03:09:39.752

02:21:26.892 19.3 6.200 05:31:06.644

01:53:54.658 Finish 6.900 07:25:01.302

13 Benjamin Smoker 13 11 M 1 1 Age 40-49 08:01:31.739

03:13:01.893 13.1 13.100 03:13:01.893

02:32:43.695 19.3 6.200 05:45:45.588

02:15:46.151 Finish 6.900 08:01:31.739
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Place

OA Name Bib

Place

Gender Gender

Place

Masters

Place

Div Division Chip Time TimePoint Distance Cumulative Chip

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2021

Marathon

List by Name - All

DNS Jennifer Sowers 14 DNS F DNS DNS Age 40-49

DNS Thom Sowers 15 DNS M DNS DNS Age 50-59

7 Amanda Stone 227 1 F Age 30-39 06:37:23.440

03:04:24.114 13.1 13.100 03:04:24.114

01:46:15.734 19.3 6.200 04:50:39.848

01:46:43.592 Finish 6.900 06:37:23.440

4 Matt Stone 16 4 M 1 Age 30-39 05:42:48.048

02:27:50.197 13.1 13.100 02:27:50.197

01:34:44.169 19.3 6.200 04:02:34.366

01:40:13.682 Finish 6.900 05:42:48.048

DNS Monique Testa 17 DNS F DNS DNS Age 50-59

3 Alan Wood 18 3 M Age 30-39 05:27:36.628

02:21:25.271 13.1 13.100 02:21:25.271

01:34:00.833 19.3 6.200 03:55:26.104

01:32:10.524 Finish 6.900 05:27:36.628
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Place

OA Name Bib

Place

Gender Gender

Place

Masters

Place

Div Division Chip Time Gun Time

1 Josh Fritz 211 1 M Age 20-29 02:13:11.371 02:13:14.702

2 Mark Brose 203 2 M Age 50-59 02:14:59.082 02:15:02.386

3 Michael Kirk 217 3 M Age 50-59 02:19:01.809 02:19:06.723

4 Delfino Cornali 206 4 M 1 1 Age 60-69 02:35:35.049 02:35:40.844

5 Neil Crescenti 207 5 M 2 1 Age 40-49 02:38:14.256 02:38:20.295

6 Andy Forth 210 6 M 3 2 Age 40-49 02:40:05.709 02:40:09.998

7 Kaleb Christensen 204 7 M 1 Age 20-29 02:51:57.610 02:52:04.116

8 Anthony Rozales 226 8 M 4 3 Age 40-49 02:52:13.100 02:52:18.630

9 Geovanni Velazquez 228 9 M 1 Age 30-39 02:52:52.189 02:52:59.138

10 Lindsey Lockwood 221 1 F Age 30-39 02:59:02.543 02:59:09.201

11 Jeffrey Divine 208 10 M 5 4 Age 40-49 03:02:57.835 03:03:04.555

12 Keith Lannom 220 11 M 6 1 Age 50-59 03:04:06.227 03:04:13.447

13 Deborah Engen Snyder 209 2 F Age 50-59 03:04:40.846 03:04:45.858

14 Lindsay Anthony 200 3 F Age 30-39 03:05:40.680 03:05:45.960

15 Corbyn Jones 216 12 M 1 Age 15-19 03:21:58.760 03:22:04.270

16 Torrie Cope 205 4 F 1 Age 30-39 03:24:14.163 03:24:19.041

17 Alison Mumford 222 5 F 1 1 Age 50-59 03:27:02.258 03:27:08.072

18 Maria Mumford 223 6 F 1 Age 20-29 03:27:02.914 03:27:09.190

19 Joshua Johnson 215 13 M 2 Age 20-29 03:29:22.456 03:29:29.332

20 Ingrid Kreitzer 219 7 F 2 2 Age 50-59 03:40:09.391 03:40:17.698

21 Mike Hargis 212 14 M 7 2 Age 60-69 03:47:48.000 03:47:57.630

22 Amy Johnson 214 8 F 3 1 Age 60-69 04:22:18.252 04:22:25.819

23 Lee Bauer 202 15 M 8 2 Age 50-59 04:38:37.423 04:38:46.175

24 Ande Wilkes Parnett 229 9 F 4 1 Age 70-79 05:28:27.469 05:28:36.513

DNS Katrina Barber 201 DNS F DNS DNS Age 40-49

DNS Hilary Howerton 213 DNS F DNS DNS Age 50-59

DNS Abby Kostecka 218 DNS F DNS DNS Age 30-39

DNS Carol Reed 225 DNS F DNS DNS Age 50-59

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2021

Half Marathon

Full Results - All
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Place

OA Name Bib

Place

Gender Gender

Place

Masters

Place

Div Division Chip Time TimePoint Distance Cumulative Chip

1 Josh Fritz 211 1 M Age 20-29 02:13:11.371

02:13:11.371 Finish 13.100 02:13:11.371

2 Mark Brose 203 2 M Age 50-59 02:14:59.082

02:14:59.082 Finish 13.100 02:14:59.082

3 Michael Kirk 217 3 M Age 50-59 02:19:01.809

02:19:01.809 Finish 13.100 02:19:01.809

4 Delfino Cornali 206 4 M 1 1 Age 60-69 02:35:35.049

02:35:35.049 Finish 13.100 02:35:35.049

5 Neil Crescenti 207 5 M 2 1 Age 40-49 02:38:14.256

02:38:14.256 Finish 13.100 02:38:14.256

6 Andy Forth 210 6 M 3 2 Age 40-49 02:40:05.709

02:40:05.709 Finish 13.100 02:40:05.709

7 Kaleb Christensen 204 7 M 1 Age 20-29 02:51:57.610

02:51:57.610 Finish 13.100 02:51:57.610

8 Anthony Rozales 226 8 M 4 3 Age 40-49 02:52:13.100

02:52:13.100 Finish 13.100 02:52:13.100

9 Geovanni Velazquez 228 9 M 1 Age 30-39 02:52:52.189

02:52:52.189 Finish 13.100 02:52:52.189

10 Lindsey Lockwood 221 1 F Age 30-39 02:59:02.543

02:59:02.543 Finish 13.100 02:59:02.543

11 Jeffrey Divine 208 10 M 5 4 Age 40-49 03:02:57.835

03:02:57.835 Finish 13.100 03:02:57.835

12 Keith Lannom 220 11 M 6 1 Age 50-59 03:04:06.227

03:04:06.227 Finish 13.100 03:04:06.227

13 Deborah Engen Snyder 209 2 F Age 50-59 03:04:40.846

03:04:40.846 Finish 13.100 03:04:40.846

14 Lindsay Anthony 200 3 F Age 30-39 03:05:40.680

03:05:40.680 Finish 13.100 03:05:40.680

15 Corbyn Jones 216 12 M 1 Age 15-19 03:21:58.760

03:21:58.760 Finish 13.100 03:21:58.760

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2021

Half Marathon

Full Results - All
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McCall Trailrunning Classic 2021

Half Marathon

Full Results - All

16 Torrie Cope 205 4 F 1 Age 30-39 03:24:14.163

03:24:14.163 Finish 13.100 03:24:14.163

17 Alison Mumford 222 5 F 1 1 Age 50-59 03:27:02.258

03:27:02.258 Finish 13.100 03:27:02.258

18 Maria Mumford 223 6 F 1 Age 20-29 03:27:02.914

03:27:02.914 Finish 13.100 03:27:02.914

19 Joshua Johnson 215 13 M 2 Age 20-29 03:29:22.456

03:29:22.456 Finish 13.100 03:29:22.456

20 Ingrid Kreitzer 219 7 F 2 2 Age 50-59 03:40:09.391

03:40:09.391 Finish 13.100 03:40:09.391

21 Mike Hargis 212 14 M 7 2 Age 60-69 03:47:48.000

03:47:48.000 Finish 13.100 03:47:48.000

22 Amy Johnson 214 8 F 3 1 Age 60-69 04:22:18.252

04:22:18.252 Finish 13.100 04:22:18.252

23 Lee Bauer 202 15 M 8 2 Age 50-59 04:38:37.423

04:38:37.423 Finish 13.100 04:38:37.423

24 Ande Wilkes Parnett 229 9 F 4 1 Age 70-79 05:28:27.469

05:28:27.469 Finish 13.100 05:28:27.469

DNS Katrina Barber 201 DNS F DNS DNS Age 40-49

DNS Hilary Howerton 213 DNS F DNS DNS Age 50-59

DNS Abby Kostecka 218 DNS F DNS DNS Age 30-39

DNS Carol Reed 225 DNS F DNS DNS Age 50-59
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Place

OA Name Bib

Place

Gender Gender

Place

Masters

Place

Div Division Chip Time Gun Time

1 Josh Fritz 211 1 M Age 20-29 02:13:11.371 02:13:14.702

2 Mark Brose 203 2 M Age 50-59 02:14:59.082 02:15:02.386

3 Michael Kirk 217 3 M Age 50-59 02:19:01.809 02:19:06.723

4 Delfino Cornali 206 4 M 1 1 Age 60-69 02:35:35.049 02:35:40.844

5 Neil Crescenti 207 5 M 2 1 Age 40-49 02:38:14.256 02:38:20.295

6 Andy Forth 210 6 M 3 2 Age 40-49 02:40:05.709 02:40:09.998

7 Kaleb Christensen 204 7 M 1 Age 20-29 02:51:57.610 02:52:04.116

8 Anthony Rozales 226 8 M 4 3 Age 40-49 02:52:13.100 02:52:18.630

9 Geovanni Velazquez 228 9 M 1 Age 30-39 02:52:52.189 02:52:59.138

11 Jeffrey Divine 208 10 M 5 4 Age 40-49 03:02:57.835 03:03:04.555

12 Keith Lannom 220 11 M 6 1 Age 50-59 03:04:06.227 03:04:13.447

15 Corbyn Jones 216 12 M 1 Age 15-19 03:21:58.760 03:22:04.270

19 Joshua Johnson 215 13 M 2 Age 20-29 03:29:22.456 03:29:29.332

21 Mike Hargis 212 14 M 7 2 Age 60-69 03:47:48.000 03:47:57.630

23 Lee Bauer 202 15 M 8 2 Age 50-59 04:38:37.423 04:38:46.175

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2021

Half Marathon

Full Results - Male
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Place

OA Name Bib

Place

Gender Gender

Place

Masters

Place

Div Division Chip Time Gun Time

10 Lindsey Lockwood 221 1 F Age 30-39 02:59:02.543 02:59:09.201

13 Deborah Engen Snyder 209 2 F Age 50-59 03:04:40.846 03:04:45.858

14 Lindsay Anthony 200 3 F Age 30-39 03:05:40.680 03:05:45.960

16 Torrie Cope 205 4 F 1 Age 30-39 03:24:14.163 03:24:19.041

17 Alison Mumford 222 5 F 1 1 Age 50-59 03:27:02.258 03:27:08.072

18 Maria Mumford 223 6 F 1 Age 20-29 03:27:02.914 03:27:09.190

20 Ingrid Kreitzer 219 7 F 2 2 Age 50-59 03:40:09.391 03:40:17.698

22 Amy Johnson 214 8 F 3 1 Age 60-69 04:22:18.252 04:22:25.819

24 Ande Wilkes Parnett 229 9 F 4 1 Age 70-79 05:28:27.469 05:28:36.513

DNS Katrina Barber 201 DNS F DNS DNS Age 40-49

DNS Hilary Howerton 213 DNS F DNS DNS Age 50-59

DNS Abby Kostecka 218 DNS F DNS DNS Age 30-39

DNS Carol Reed 225 DNS F DNS DNS Age 50-59

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2021

Half Marathon

Full Results - Female

www.ProRaceTiming.Com 7/18/2021 Page 1 of 1



Division Place

Place

Gender

Place

Masters

Place

OverAll Name Bib Chip Time Gun Time

Male - Age 15-19 1 12 15 Corbyn Jones 216 03:21:58.760 03:22:04.270

Female - Age 20-29 1 6 18 Maria Mumford 223 03:27:02.914 03:27:09.190

Male - Age 20-29 1 1 Josh Fritz 211 02:13:11.371 02:13:14.702

Male - Age 20-29 1 7 7 Kaleb Christensen 204 02:51:57.610 02:52:04.116

Male - Age 20-29 2 13 19 Joshua Johnson 215 03:29:22.456 03:29:29.332

Female - Age 30-39 1 10 Lindsey Lockwood 221 02:59:02.543 02:59:09.201

Female - Age 30-39 3 14 Lindsay Anthony 200 03:05:40.680 03:05:45.960

Female - Age 30-39 1 4 16 Torrie Cope 205 03:24:14.163 03:24:19.041

Female - Age 30-39 DNS DNS DNS DNS Abby Kostecka 218

Male - Age 30-39 1 9 9 Geovanni Velazquez 228 02:52:52.189 02:52:59.138

Female - Age 40-49 DNS DNS DNS DNS Katrina Barber 201

Male - Age 40-49 1 5 2 5 Neil Crescenti 207 02:38:14.256 02:38:20.295

Male - Age 40-49 2 6 3 6 Andy Forth 210 02:40:05.709 02:40:09.998

Male - Age 40-49 3 8 4 8 Anthony Rozales 226 02:52:13.100 02:52:18.630

Male - Age 40-49 4 10 5 11 Jeffrey Divine 208 03:02:57.835 03:03:04.555

Female - Age 50-59 2 13 Deborah Engen Snyder 209 03:04:40.846 03:04:45.858

Female - Age 50-59 1 5 1 17 Alison Mumford 222 03:27:02.258 03:27:08.072

Female - Age 50-59 2 7 2 20 Ingrid Kreitzer 219 03:40:09.391 03:40:17.698

Female - Age 50-59 DNS DNS DNS DNS Hilary Howerton 213

Female - Age 50-59 DNS DNS DNS DNS Carol Reed 225

Male - Age 50-59 2 2 Mark Brose 203 02:14:59.082 02:15:02.386

Male - Age 50-59 3 3 Michael Kirk 217 02:19:01.809 02:19:06.723

Male - Age 50-59 1 11 6 12 Keith Lannom 220 03:04:06.227 03:04:13.447

Male - Age 50-59 2 15 8 23 Lee Bauer 202 04:38:37.423 04:38:46.175

Female - Age 60-69 1 8 3 22 Amy Johnson 214 04:22:18.252 04:22:25.819

Male - Age 60-69 1 4 1 4 Delfino Cornali 206 02:35:35.049 02:35:40.844

Male - Age 60-69 2 14 7 21 Mike Hargis 212 03:47:48.000 03:47:57.630

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2021

Half Marathon

Category/Group Results
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Division Place

Place

Gender

Place

Masters

Place

OverAll Name Bib Chip Time Gun Time

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2021

Half Marathon

Category/Group Results

Female - Age 70-79 1 9 4 24 Ande Wilkes Parnett 229 05:28:27.469 05:28:36.513
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Place

OA Name Bib

Place

Gender Gender

Place

Masters

Place

Div Division Chip Time Gun Time

14 Lindsay Anthony 200 3 F Age 30-39 03:05:40.680 03:05:45.960

DNS Katrina Barber 201 DNS F DNS DNS Age 40-49

23 Lee Bauer 202 15 M 8 2 Age 50-59 04:38:37.423 04:38:46.175

2 Mark Brose 203 2 M Age 50-59 02:14:59.082 02:15:02.386

7 Kaleb Christensen 204 7 M 1 Age 20-29 02:51:57.610 02:52:04.116

16 Torrie Cope 205 4 F 1 Age 30-39 03:24:14.163 03:24:19.041

4 Delfino Cornali 206 4 M 1 1 Age 60-69 02:35:35.049 02:35:40.844

5 Neil Crescenti 207 5 M 2 1 Age 40-49 02:38:14.256 02:38:20.295

11 Jeffrey Divine 208 10 M 5 4 Age 40-49 03:02:57.835 03:03:04.555

13 Deborah Engen Snyder 209 2 F Age 50-59 03:04:40.846 03:04:45.858

6 Andy Forth 210 6 M 3 2 Age 40-49 02:40:05.709 02:40:09.998

1 Josh Fritz 211 1 M Age 20-29 02:13:11.371 02:13:14.702

21 Mike Hargis 212 14 M 7 2 Age 60-69 03:47:48.000 03:47:57.630

DNS Hilary Howerton 213 DNS F DNS DNS Age 50-59

22 Amy Johnson 214 8 F 3 1 Age 60-69 04:22:18.252 04:22:25.819

19 Joshua Johnson 215 13 M 2 Age 20-29 03:29:22.456 03:29:29.332

15 Corbyn Jones 216 12 M 1 Age 15-19 03:21:58.760 03:22:04.270

3 Michael Kirk 217 3 M Age 50-59 02:19:01.809 02:19:06.723

DNS Abby Kostecka 218 DNS F DNS DNS Age 30-39

20 Ingrid Kreitzer 219 7 F 2 2 Age 50-59 03:40:09.391 03:40:17.698

12 Keith Lannom 220 11 M 6 1 Age 50-59 03:04:06.227 03:04:13.447

10 Lindsey Lockwood 221 1 F Age 30-39 02:59:02.543 02:59:09.201

17 Alison Mumford 222 5 F 1 1 Age 50-59 03:27:02.258 03:27:08.072

18 Maria Mumford 223 6 F 1 Age 20-29 03:27:02.914 03:27:09.190

DNS Carol Reed 225 DNS F DNS DNS Age 50-59

8 Anthony Rozales 226 8 M 4 3 Age 40-49 02:52:13.100 02:52:18.630

9 Geovanni Velazquez 228 9 M 1 Age 30-39 02:52:52.189 02:52:59.138

24 Ande Wilkes Parnett 229 9 F 4 1 Age 70-79 05:28:27.469 05:28:36.513

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2021

Half Marathon

List by Name - All
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Place

OA Name Bib

Place

Gender Gender

Place

Masters

Place

Div Division Chip Time TimePoint Distance Cumulative Chip

14 Lindsay Anthony 200 3 F Age 30-39 03:05:40.680

03:05:40.680 Finish 13.100 03:05:40.680

DNS Katrina Barber 201 DNS F DNS DNS Age 40-49

23 Lee Bauer 202 15 M 8 2 Age 50-59 04:38:37.423

04:38:37.423 Finish 13.100 04:38:37.423

2 Mark Brose 203 2 M Age 50-59 02:14:59.082

02:14:59.082 Finish 13.100 02:14:59.082

7 Kaleb Christensen 204 7 M 1 Age 20-29 02:51:57.610

02:51:57.610 Finish 13.100 02:51:57.610

16 Torrie Cope 205 4 F 1 Age 30-39 03:24:14.163

03:24:14.163 Finish 13.100 03:24:14.163

4 Delfino Cornali 206 4 M 1 1 Age 60-69 02:35:35.049

02:35:35.049 Finish 13.100 02:35:35.049

5 Neil Crescenti 207 5 M 2 1 Age 40-49 02:38:14.256

02:38:14.256 Finish 13.100 02:38:14.256

11 Jeffrey Divine 208 10 M 5 4 Age 40-49 03:02:57.835

03:02:57.835 Finish 13.100 03:02:57.835

13 Deborah Engen Snyder 209 2 F Age 50-59 03:04:40.846

03:04:40.846 Finish 13.100 03:04:40.846

6 Andy Forth 210 6 M 3 2 Age 40-49 02:40:05.709

02:40:05.709 Finish 13.100 02:40:05.709

1 Josh Fritz 211 1 M Age 20-29 02:13:11.371

02:13:11.371 Finish 13.100 02:13:11.371

21 Mike Hargis 212 14 M 7 2 Age 60-69 03:47:48.000

03:47:48.000 Finish 13.100 03:47:48.000

DNS Hilary Howerton 213 DNS F DNS DNS Age 50-59

22 Amy Johnson 214 8 F 3 1 Age 60-69 04:22:18.252

04:22:18.252 Finish 13.100 04:22:18.252

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2021

Half Marathon

List by Name - All
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Place

OA Name Bib

Place

Gender Gender

Place

Masters

Place

Div Division Chip Time TimePoint Distance Cumulative Chip

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2021

Half Marathon

List by Name - All

19 Joshua Johnson 215 13 M 2 Age 20-29 03:29:22.456

03:29:22.456 Finish 13.100 03:29:22.456

15 Corbyn Jones 216 12 M 1 Age 15-19 03:21:58.760

03:21:58.760 Finish 13.100 03:21:58.760

3 Michael Kirk 217 3 M Age 50-59 02:19:01.809

02:19:01.809 Finish 13.100 02:19:01.809

DNS Abby Kostecka 218 DNS F DNS DNS Age 30-39

20 Ingrid Kreitzer 219 7 F 2 2 Age 50-59 03:40:09.391

03:40:09.391 Finish 13.100 03:40:09.391

12 Keith Lannom 220 11 M 6 1 Age 50-59 03:04:06.227

03:04:06.227 Finish 13.100 03:04:06.227

10 Lindsey Lockwood 221 1 F Age 30-39 02:59:02.543

02:59:02.543 Finish 13.100 02:59:02.543

17 Alison Mumford 222 5 F 1 1 Age 50-59 03:27:02.258

03:27:02.258 Finish 13.100 03:27:02.258

18 Maria Mumford 223 6 F 1 Age 20-29 03:27:02.914

03:27:02.914 Finish 13.100 03:27:02.914

DNS Carol Reed 225 DNS F DNS DNS Age 50-59

8 Anthony Rozales 226 8 M 4 3 Age 40-49 02:52:13.100

02:52:13.100 Finish 13.100 02:52:13.100

9 Geovanni Velazquez 228 9 M 1 Age 30-39 02:52:52.189

02:52:52.189 Finish 13.100 02:52:52.189

24 Ande Wilkes Parnett 229 9 F 4 1 Age 70-79 05:28:27.469

05:28:27.469 Finish 13.100 05:28:27.469
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Place

OA Name Bib

Place

Gender Gender

Place

Masters

Place

Div Division Chip Time Gun Time

1 Jake Hampton 113 1 M Age 30-39 01:10:05.514 01:10:11.297

2 Matt Olding 224 2 M Age 50-59 01:12:00.117 01:12:03.187

3 Bryce Hill 115 3 M Age 20-29 01:17:18.283 01:17:20.000

4 Eric Elliott 106 4 M 1 1 Age 40-49 01:19:40.431 01:19:44.847

5 Patrick Coyle 101 5 M 1 Age 30-39 01:20:35.072 01:20:36.604

6 Jack Elliott 107 6 M 1 Age 14 And Under 01:21:23.214 01:21:27.866

7 Zachary Hill 117 7 M 1 Age 20-29 01:21:47.989 01:21:49.000

8 Jason Hill 114 8 M 2 2 Age 40-49 01:22:26.579 01:22:30.000

9 Johannes Giessen 110 9 M 2 Age 30-39 01:23:58.325 01:24:01.033

10 Alex Kroll 122 10 M 3 Age 30-39 01:30:34.014 01:30:44.879

11 Dana Hunter 118 1 F Age 40-49 01:41:42.367 01:41:45.413

12 Jason Cook 100 11 M 4 Age 30-39 01:42:56.866 01:43:01.197

13 Max Vaterlaus 128 12 M 2 Age 20-29 01:49:48.357 01:49:55.837

14 Kristina Dobler 104 2 F Age 50-59 01:52:31.580 01:52:34.836

15 Margaux Crockett 102 3 F Age 40-49 02:00:05.264 02:00:12.742

16 Krystal Giessen 111 4 F 1 Age 20-29 02:05:40.416 02:05:42.996

17 Shawn Guinn 112 13 M 3 3 Age 40-49 02:18:34.566 02:18:39.668

18 Jennifer Drake 105 5 F 1 1 Age 40-49 02:31:54.877 02:32:06.255

19 Matthew Fiorentino 127 14 M 5 Age 30-39 02:31:55.707 02:32:05.738

20 Lauriann Deaver 103 6 F 1 Age 30-39 02:55:51.851 02:56:04.457

21 Emily Patten 123 7 F 2 Age 30-39 02:55:54.179 02:56:06.496

22 Debbie Taylor 124 8 F 2 2 Age 40-49 03:02:43.339 03:02:46.730

DNF Steve Taylor 125 DNF M DNF DNF Age 50-59

DNS Kara Finley 108 DNS F DNS DNS Age 40-49

DNS Desiree Fueston 109 DNS F DNS DNS Age 30-39

DNS Jason Hebison 116 DNS M DNS DNS Age 40-49

DNS Kierra Kaiserman 119 DNS F DNS DNS Age 30-39

DNS Matt Kaiserman 120 DNS M DNS DNS Age 30-39

DNS Alli Kearns 121 DNS F DNS DNS Age 30-39

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2021

10 K

Full Results - All
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Place

OA Name Bib

Place

Gender Gender

Place

Masters

Place

Div Division Chip Time TimePoint Distance Cumulative Chip

1 Jake Hampton 113 1 M Age 30-39 01:10:05.514

01:10:05.514 Finish 6.200 01:10:05.514

2 Matt Olding 224 2 M Age 50-59 01:12:00.117

01:12:00.117 Finish 6.200 01:12:00.117

3 Bryce Hill 115 3 M Age 20-29 01:17:18.283

01:17:18.283 Finish 6.200 01:17:18.283

4 Eric Elliott 106 4 M 1 1 Age 40-49 01:19:40.431

01:19:40.431 Finish 6.200 01:19:40.431

5 Patrick Coyle 101 5 M 1 Age 30-39 01:20:35.072

01:20:35.072 Finish 6.200 01:20:35.072

6 Jack Elliott 107 6 M 1 Age 14 And Under 01:21:23.214

01:21:23.214 Finish 6.200 01:21:23.214

7 Zachary Hill 117 7 M 1 Age 20-29 01:21:47.989

01:21:47.989 Finish 6.200 01:21:47.989

8 Jason Hill 114 8 M 2 2 Age 40-49 01:22:26.579

01:22:26.579 Finish 6.200 01:22:26.579

9 Johannes Giessen 110 9 M 2 Age 30-39 01:23:58.325

01:23:58.325 Finish 6.200 01:23:58.325

10 Alex Kroll 122 10 M 3 Age 30-39 01:30:34.014

01:30:34.014 Finish 6.200 01:30:34.014

11 Dana Hunter 118 1 F Age 40-49 01:41:42.367

01:41:42.367 Finish 6.200 01:41:42.367

12 Jason Cook 100 11 M 4 Age 30-39 01:42:56.866

01:42:56.866 Finish 6.200 01:42:56.866

13 Max Vaterlaus 128 12 M 2 Age 20-29 01:49:48.357

01:49:48.357 Finish 6.200 01:49:48.357

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2021

10 K

Full Results - All
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Place

OA Name Bib

Place

Gender Gender

Place

Masters

Place

Div Division Chip Time TimePoint Distance Cumulative Chip

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2021

10 K

Full Results - All

14 Kristina Dobler 104 2 F Age 50-59 01:52:31.580

01:52:31.580 Finish 6.200 01:52:31.580

15 Margaux Crockett 102 3 F Age 40-49 02:00:05.264

02:00:05.264 Finish 6.200 02:00:05.264

16 Krystal Giessen 111 4 F 1 Age 20-29 02:05:40.416

02:05:40.416 Finish 6.200 02:05:40.416

17 Shawn Guinn 112 13 M 3 3 Age 40-49 02:18:34.566

02:18:34.566 Finish 6.200 02:18:34.566

18 Jennifer Drake 105 5 F 1 1 Age 40-49 02:31:54.877

02:31:54.877 Finish 6.200 02:31:54.877

19 Matthew Fiorentino 127 14 M 5 Age 30-39 02:31:55.707

02:31:55.707 Finish 6.200 02:31:55.707

20 Lauriann Deaver 103 6 F 1 Age 30-39 02:55:51.851

02:55:51.851 Finish 6.200 02:55:51.851

21 Emily Patten 123 7 F 2 Age 30-39 02:55:54.179

02:55:54.179 Finish 6.200 02:55:54.179

22 Debbie Taylor 124 8 F 2 2 Age 40-49 03:02:43.339

03:02:43.339 Finish 6.200 03:02:43.339

DNF Steve Taylor 125 DNF M DNF DNF Age 50-59

DNS Kara Finley 108 DNS F DNS DNS Age 40-49

DNS Desiree Fueston 109 DNS F DNS DNS Age 30-39

DNS Jason Hebison 116 DNS M DNS DNS Age 40-49

DNS Kierra Kaiserman 119 DNS F DNS DNS Age 30-39

DNS Matt Kaiserman 120 DNS M DNS DNS Age 30-39

DNS Alli Kearns 121 DNS F DNS DNS Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.Com 7/18/2021 Page 2 of 2



Place

OA Name Bib

Place

Gender Gender

Place

Masters

Place

Div Division Chip Time Gun Time

1 Jake Hampton 113 1 M Age 30-39 01:10:05.514 01:10:11.297

2 Matt Olding 224 2 M Age 50-59 01:12:00.117 01:12:03.187

3 Bryce Hill 115 3 M Age 20-29 01:17:18.283 01:17:20.000

4 Eric Elliott 106 4 M 1 1 Age 40-49 01:19:40.431 01:19:44.847

5 Patrick Coyle 101 5 M 1 Age 30-39 01:20:35.072 01:20:36.604

6 Jack Elliott 107 6 M 1 Age 14 And Under 01:21:23.214 01:21:27.866

7 Zachary Hill 117 7 M 1 Age 20-29 01:21:47.989 01:21:49.000

8 Jason Hill 114 8 M 2 2 Age 40-49 01:22:26.579 01:22:30.000

9 Johannes Giessen 110 9 M 2 Age 30-39 01:23:58.325 01:24:01.033

10 Alex Kroll 122 10 M 3 Age 30-39 01:30:34.014 01:30:44.879

12 Jason Cook 100 11 M 4 Age 30-39 01:42:56.866 01:43:01.197

13 Max Vaterlaus 128 12 M 2 Age 20-29 01:49:48.357 01:49:55.837

17 Shawn Guinn 112 13 M 3 3 Age 40-49 02:18:34.566 02:18:39.668

19 Matthew Fiorentino 127 14 M 5 Age 30-39 02:31:55.707 02:32:05.738

DNF Steve Taylor 125 DNF M DNF DNF Age 50-59

DNS Jason Hebison 116 DNS M DNS DNS Age 40-49

DNS Matt Kaiserman 120 DNS M DNS DNS Age 30-39

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2021

10 K

Full Results - Male
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Place

OA Name Bib

Place

Gender Gender

Place

Masters

Place

Div Division Chip Time Gun Time

11 Dana Hunter 118 1 F Age 40-49 01:41:42.367 01:41:45.413

14 Kristina Dobler 104 2 F Age 50-59 01:52:31.580 01:52:34.836

15 Margaux Crockett 102 3 F Age 40-49 02:00:05.264 02:00:12.742

16 Krystal Giessen 111 4 F 1 Age 20-29 02:05:40.416 02:05:42.996

18 Jennifer Drake 105 5 F 1 1 Age 40-49 02:31:54.877 02:32:06.255

20 Lauriann Deaver 103 6 F 1 Age 30-39 02:55:51.851 02:56:04.457

21 Emily Patten 123 7 F 2 Age 30-39 02:55:54.179 02:56:06.496

22 Debbie Taylor 124 8 F 2 2 Age 40-49 03:02:43.339 03:02:46.730

DNS Kara Finley 108 DNS F DNS DNS Age 40-49

DNS Desiree Fueston 109 DNS F DNS DNS Age 30-39

DNS Kierra Kaiserman 119 DNS F DNS DNS Age 30-39

DNS Alli Kearns 121 DNS F DNS DNS Age 30-39

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2021

10 K

Full Results - Female
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Division Place

Place

Gender

Place

Masters

Place

OverAll Name Bib Chip Time Gun Time

Male - Age 14 And Under 1 6 6 Jack Elliott 107 01:21:23.214 01:21:27.866

Female - Age 20-29 1 4 16 Krystal Giessen 111 02:05:40.416 02:05:42.996

Male - Age 20-29 3 3 Bryce Hill 115 01:17:18.283 01:17:20.000

Male - Age 20-29 1 7 7 Zachary Hill 117 01:21:47.989 01:21:49.000

Male - Age 20-29 2 12 13 Max Vaterlaus 128 01:49:48.357 01:49:55.837

Female - Age 30-39 1 6 20 Lauriann Deaver 103 02:55:51.851 02:56:04.457

Female - Age 30-39 2 7 21 Emily Patten 123 02:55:54.179 02:56:06.496

Female - Age 30-39 DNS DNS DNS DNS Desiree Fueston 109

Female - Age 30-39 DNS DNS DNS DNS Kierra Kaiserman 119

Female - Age 30-39 DNS DNS DNS DNS Alli Kearns 121

Male - Age 30-39 1 1 Jake Hampton 113 01:10:05.514 01:10:11.297

Male - Age 30-39 1 5 5 Patrick Coyle 101 01:20:35.072 01:20:36.604

Male - Age 30-39 2 9 9 Johannes Giessen 110 01:23:58.325 01:24:01.033

Male - Age 30-39 3 10 10 Alex Kroll 122 01:30:34.014 01:30:44.879

Male - Age 30-39 4 11 12 Jason Cook 100 01:42:56.866 01:43:01.197

Male - Age 30-39 5 14 19 Matthew Fiorentino 127 02:31:55.707 02:32:05.738

Male - Age 30-39 DNS DNS DNS DNS Matt Kaiserman 120

Female - Age 40-49 1 11 Dana Hunter 118 01:41:42.367 01:41:45.413

Female - Age 40-49 3 15 Margaux Crockett 102 02:00:05.264 02:00:12.742

Female - Age 40-49 1 5 1 18 Jennifer Drake 105 02:31:54.877 02:32:06.255

Female - Age 40-49 2 8 2 22 Debbie Taylor 124 03:02:43.339 03:02:46.730

Female - Age 40-49 DNS DNS DNS DNS Kara Finley 108

Male - Age 40-49 1 4 1 4 Eric Elliott 106 01:19:40.431 01:19:44.847

Male - Age 40-49 2 8 2 8 Jason Hill 114 01:22:26.579 01:22:30.000

Male - Age 40-49 3 13 3 17 Shawn Guinn 112 02:18:34.566 02:18:39.668

Male - Age 40-49 DNS DNS DNS DNS Jason Hebison 116

Female - Age 50-59 2 14 Kristina Dobler 104 01:52:31.580 01:52:34.836

Male - Age 50-59 2 2 Matt Olding 224 01:12:00.117 01:12:03.187

Male - Age 50-59 DNF DNF DNF DNF Steve Taylor 125

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2021

10 K

Category/Group Results
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Place

OA Name Bib

Place

Gender Gender

Place

Masters

Place

Div Division Chip Time Gun Time

12 Jason Cook 100 11 M 4 Age 30-39 01:42:56.866 01:43:01.197

5 Patrick Coyle 101 5 M 1 Age 30-39 01:20:35.072 01:20:36.604

15 Margaux Crockett 102 3 F Age 40-49 02:00:05.264 02:00:12.742

20 Lauriann Deaver 103 6 F 1 Age 30-39 02:55:51.851 02:56:04.457

14 Kristina Dobler 104 2 F Age 50-59 01:52:31.580 01:52:34.836

18 Jennifer Drake 105 5 F 1 1 Age 40-49 02:31:54.877 02:32:06.255

4 Eric Elliott 106 4 M 1 1 Age 40-49 01:19:40.431 01:19:44.847

6 Jack Elliott 107 6 M 1 Age 14 And Under 01:21:23.214 01:21:27.866

DNS Kara Finley 108 DNS F DNS DNS Age 40-49

19 Matthew Fiorentino 127 14 M 5 Age 30-39 02:31:55.707 02:32:05.738

DNS Desiree Fueston 109 DNS F DNS DNS Age 30-39

9 Johannes Giessen 110 9 M 2 Age 30-39 01:23:58.325 01:24:01.033

16 Krystal Giessen 111 4 F 1 Age 20-29 02:05:40.416 02:05:42.996

17 Shawn Guinn 112 13 M 3 3 Age 40-49 02:18:34.566 02:18:39.668

1 Jake Hampton 113 1 M Age 30-39 01:10:05.514 01:10:11.297

DNS Jason Hebison 116 DNS M DNS DNS Age 40-49

3 Bryce Hill 115 3 M Age 20-29 01:17:18.283 01:17:20.000

8 Jason Hill 114 8 M 2 2 Age 40-49 01:22:26.579 01:22:30.000

7 Zachary Hill 117 7 M 1 Age 20-29 01:21:47.989 01:21:49.000

11 Dana Hunter 118 1 F Age 40-49 01:41:42.367 01:41:45.413

DNS Kierra Kaiserman 119 DNS F DNS DNS Age 30-39

DNS Matt Kaiserman 120 DNS M DNS DNS Age 30-39

DNS Alli Kearns 121 DNS F DNS DNS Age 30-39

10 Alex Kroll 122 10 M 3 Age 30-39 01:30:34.014 01:30:44.879

2 Matt Olding 224 2 M Age 50-59 01:12:00.117 01:12:03.187

21 Emily Patten 123 7 F 2 Age 30-39 02:55:54.179 02:56:06.496

22 Debbie Taylor 124 8 F 2 2 Age 40-49 03:02:43.339 03:02:46.730

DNF Steve Taylor 125 DNF M DNF DNF Age 50-59

13 Max Vaterlaus 128 12 M 2 Age 20-29 01:49:48.357 01:49:55.837

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2021

10 K

List by Name - All
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Place

OA Name Bib

Place

Gender Gender

Place

Masters

Place

Div Division Chip Time TimePoint Distance Cumulative Chip

12 Jason Cook 100 11 M 4 Age 30-39 01:42:56.866

01:42:56.866 Finish 6.200 01:42:56.866

5 Patrick Coyle 101 5 M 1 Age 30-39 01:20:35.072

01:20:35.072 Finish 6.200 01:20:35.072

15 Margaux Crockett 102 3 F Age 40-49 02:00:05.264

02:00:05.264 Finish 6.200 02:00:05.264

20 Lauriann Deaver 103 6 F 1 Age 30-39 02:55:51.851

02:55:51.851 Finish 6.200 02:55:51.851

14 Kristina Dobler 104 2 F Age 50-59 01:52:31.580

01:52:31.580 Finish 6.200 01:52:31.580

18 Jennifer Drake 105 5 F 1 1 Age 40-49 02:31:54.877

02:31:54.877 Finish 6.200 02:31:54.877

4 Eric Elliott 106 4 M 1 1 Age 40-49 01:19:40.431

01:19:40.431 Finish 6.200 01:19:40.431

6 Jack Elliott 107 6 M 1 Age 14 And Under 01:21:23.214

01:21:23.214 Finish 6.200 01:21:23.214

DNS Kara Finley 108 DNS F DNS DNS Age 40-49

19 Matthew Fiorentino 127 14 M 5 Age 30-39 02:31:55.707

02:31:55.707 Finish 6.200 02:31:55.707

DNS Desiree Fueston 109 DNS F DNS DNS Age 30-39

9 Johannes Giessen 110 9 M 2 Age 30-39 01:23:58.325

01:23:58.325 Finish 6.200 01:23:58.325

16 Krystal Giessen 111 4 F 1 Age 20-29 02:05:40.416

02:05:40.416 Finish 6.200 02:05:40.416

17 Shawn Guinn 112 13 M 3 3 Age 40-49 02:18:34.566

02:18:34.566 Finish 6.200 02:18:34.566

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2021

10 K

List by Name - All
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Gender Gender
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Place

Div Division Chip Time TimePoint Distance Cumulative Chip

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2021

10 K

List by Name - All

1 Jake Hampton 113 1 M Age 30-39 01:10:05.514

01:10:05.514 Finish 6.200 01:10:05.514

DNS Jason Hebison 116 DNS M DNS DNS Age 40-49

3 Bryce Hill 115 3 M Age 20-29 01:17:18.283

01:17:18.283 Finish 6.200 01:17:18.283

8 Jason Hill 114 8 M 2 2 Age 40-49 01:22:26.579

01:22:26.579 Finish 6.200 01:22:26.579

7 Zachary Hill 117 7 M 1 Age 20-29 01:21:47.989

01:21:47.989 Finish 6.200 01:21:47.989

11 Dana Hunter 118 1 F Age 40-49 01:41:42.367

01:41:42.367 Finish 6.200 01:41:42.367

DNS Kierra Kaiserman 119 DNS F DNS DNS Age 30-39

DNS Matt Kaiserman 120 DNS M DNS DNS Age 30-39

DNS Alli Kearns 121 DNS F DNS DNS Age 30-39

10 Alex Kroll 122 10 M 3 Age 30-39 01:30:34.014

01:30:34.014 Finish 6.200 01:30:34.014

2 Matt Olding 224 2 M Age 50-59 01:12:00.117

01:12:00.117 Finish 6.200 01:12:00.117

21 Emily Patten 123 7 F 2 Age 30-39 02:55:54.179

02:55:54.179 Finish 6.200 02:55:54.179

22 Debbie Taylor 124 8 F 2 2 Age 40-49 03:02:43.339

03:02:43.339 Finish 6.200 03:02:43.339

DNF Steve Taylor 125 DNF M DNF DNF Age 50-59

13 Max Vaterlaus 128 12 M 2 Age 20-29 01:49:48.357

01:49:48.357 Finish 6.200 01:49:48.357
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